2016-17 Lottery Allocation by Campus

(Excludes California Pre-Doctoral and related admin expense)

Bakersfield
Channel Islands
Chico
Dominguez Hills
East Bay
Fresno
Fullerton
Humboldt

Long Beach
Los Angeles
Maritime Academy
Monterey Bay
Northridge
Pomona
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Diego

San Francisco
San Jose

San Luis Obispo
San Marcos
Sonoma
Stanislaus

(A)

1st Qtr
Oct 2016
15%

93,000
16,000
197,000
146,000
179,000
243,000
288,000
109,000
335,000
270,000
15,000
38,000
323,000
258,000
283,000
166,000
369,000
314,000
308,000
230,000
60,000
96,000
98,000

(B)

2nd Qtr
Jan 2017
35%

217,000

38,000
459,000
341,000
418,000
567,000
671,000
254,000
781,000
631,000

34,000

88,000
754,000
602,000
660,000
387,000
862,000
732,000
718,000
537,000
141,000
224,000
229,000

©)

3rd Qtr
Apr 2017
30%

186,000

33,000
393,000
292,000
358,000
486,000
575,000
218,000
670,000
541,000

29,000

75,000
646,000
516,000
566,000
332,000
739,000
627,000
615,000
460,000
121,000
192,000
196,000

D)

4th Qtr
June 2017
20%

124,000

22,000
262,000
194,000
238,000
324,000
384,000
144,000
446,000
360,000

19,000

50,000
431,000
344,000
377,000
221,000
493,000
418,000
410,000
307,000

80,000
128,000
131,000

(E)
Total
Campus-
Based
Programs

620,000
109,000
1,311,000
973,000
1,193,000
1,620,000
1,918,000
725,000
2,232,000
1,802,000
97,000
251,000
2,154,000
1,720,000
1,886,000
1,106,000
2,463,000
2,091,000
2,051,000
1,534,000
402,000
640,000
654,000

Campus Total

$ 4,434,000 $ 10,345,000 $

8,866,000 $ 5,907,000 $ 29,552,000

!california Pre-Doctoral allocations are now administered separately by CO Academic Services and Professional
Development. Questions may be directed to their office at (562) 951-4304
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